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PPaarrttiicciippaannttss  LLiisstt  

  Name SURNAME Position/Affiliation City Email 

1.  Alhudairi Said Joint Service Council for Solid Waste Management, Technical Manager Ramallah Said.Hudairi@jscrabgov.ps 

2.  
Shawqi Saadeh Enviroment Quality Authority Bethlehem , 

Jerusalem – Hebron 
St 

showqis@yahoo.com 

3.  
Abd Alatif Razan Environment Inspector, Enviroment Quality Authority Bethlehem, 

Jerusalem 
Razan_n_a@yahoo.com 

4.  
Raed  Ashhab Had of Environment, Health and S/W Dept Hebron Raed_alashhab@hotmail.com 

5.  Akram  Tawayha MONITORING AND INSPECTION ENGINEER Hebron AKRAM_19992001@yahoo.com 

6.  Hashem Salah  Director of Hebron Office, EQA Hebron hashem_ahs@yahoo.com 

7.  
Zaarour Huda Inspection Engineer, Environment Quality Authority, Nablus Nablus hudazaarour@hotmail.com 

 
8.  

Hafez Ashhab  Palestine industrial estate and free zone authority Hebron ashhab84@yahoo.com 

9.  
Moheeb  Al Jabari Ministry of National Economy Hebron moheebj@met.gov.ps 

10.  Tanbouz Mohammad Tulkarm Municipality Tulkarm m-Tanbouz@hotmail.com 

11.  Al Jamal Malvena Ramallah municipality Ramallah m.aljamal @rammallah.ps 

12.  
Obeidi Amer A. Birah municipality Al-Birah amerobeidi@yahoo.com 

13.  
Hanatshe Saqer Ramallah municipality Ramallah s.hanatshe@ramallah.ps 
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14.  
Nazzal Waheeb Qalqilia municipality Qalpilia Solid-waste-

agriculture@hotmail.com 

15.  Jabr Majdi NABLUS Municipality Nablus majdij 2003@yahoo.com 

16.  Rayyan Abdelaziz Palestine Environment Quality Authority Nablus Rayyan.1986@yahoo.com 

17.  
Al Baba Imad Eddin EQA Hebron/Ramallah imadbaba@gmail.com 

18.  
Ihmied Talib EQA Bethleem/Ramallah ihmied@gmail.com 

19.  
Abu Zaid Riyad Ministry of Local Government Ramallah Riyad.abuzaid@yahoo.com 

20.  Awadallah Wael Palestinian Hydrology Group Hebron wael@phg.org 

21.  Awad Rozan 
Ramallah Joint Service Council 

 
Ramallah Rozan.awad@jscrabgov.ps 

22.  Ahmad  Dewan Mayor of Beit Ijza 
Beit Ijza 

 
ejza2010@maktoob.com 

23.  Abdelamunem Shehab Environmental Quality Authority Jenin Abedal60y@yahoo.com 
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Trainers/Presenters/Officials List 

  Name SURNAME Position/Affiliation Email 

1.  Mr Jean-Jacques Dohogne H2020 CB/MEP – ACR+ jjd@acrplus.org  

2.  Ms Juliane Weber Joint Service Council for Solid Waste Management Ramallah/Al Bireh 
Juliane.weber@giz.de 

 
3.  Ms Reem  Musleh Expert, Freelancer 

reemrmusleh@gmail.com 

 
4.  Eng. Yasser Dweik Jameel 

Joint Services Council for Solid Waste management of Hebron & Bethlehem (JSC-
H&B) Yasserdweik@yahoo.com 

5.  Ms Eleana Tsakiri Events Management, H2020 CB/MEP tsakiri@mio-ecsde.org  
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